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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 August 2023

M M2/3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 ALFIE LONGER Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2023, R4, 3 M2/2/2D. Cecil 532458 8/01776P 1M 4P 5M 1PD20/03/2019

 2 HYPERDRIVE Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R7, P M2/2/1A. Newstead 534596 12/01726P 7M 8P 8P 1PB22/05/2019

 3 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R1, M M3/1T. Duncan 528439 18/01813M 3M 2M 6M 5MD20/12/2018

 4 OUTBREAK BINDI Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R2, M M3/2B. Ellis 534597 5/01753M 2P 4M 7M 3MB22/05/2019

 5 MAGIC SPRY Last start Masters placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R2, M M3/1J. Antonelli 529624 10/01452M 2M 6P 6P 6MD19/01/2019

 6 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 1 Last start Masters placegetter CAS, 06/07/2023, R12, M M3/2G. Northfield 526250 5/01103M 6P 5P 5P 7MB17/10/2018

 7 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/01642P 2M 7P 3P 6MB23/02/2019

 8 MAGIC CHARM Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R2, M M3/2S. Casey 525584 1/01097M 2P 5P 6P 7MB28/09/2018
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 1 BLAZING BOB 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 20/143511P 1P 2P 6P 1PD27/11/2020

 2 RUNAWAY BABE 1 Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R9, P 1/2D. Robinson 550594 9/72491P 1P 5P 4P 4PB17/10/2020

 3 RAW HONEY 1 Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 2/1/2M. Ross 549382 10/72431P 3P 6P 2P 3PB06/09/2020

 4 SHIMA MAGIC 2 Last start winner GRA, 30/07/2023, R5, P 3/1/2M. Moroney 545042 9/62791P 2P 6P 2P 1PB26/01/2020

 5 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Childs 542853 8/62613P 1P 5P 4P 1PD16/02/2020

 6 WRECK IT RIO Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/2P. Lavis 545224 13/102493P 2P 1P 7P 8PD16/04/2020

 7 MAGIC SECRET Last start Provincial winner CAS, 06/07/2023, R10, P 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 9/52671P 5P 1P 2P 3PB18/12/2020

 8 EDGE GAMBLER 2 Dropping in grade BGC, 26/07/2023, R9, 2 3/1/2P. Lavis 539065 14/62625P 3C 4C 2C 1PB29/10/2019

 9 STEEL GAMBLER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 3/1/1P. Lavis 539069 17/81924P 5P 3C 2P 4CD29/10/2019
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 1 BOKARM SASSY Last start placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R3, P M/1G. Northfield 547071 0/01242P 6P 3P 5P 3PB22/06/2020

 2 NITRO SLIM Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1C. Northfield 562625 0/01182P 2P 5P 2P 6PD06/09/2021

 3 ROBELL LOLA 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Ellis 564246 0/01173PB27/10/2021

 4 VICTORY ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/01143P 5P 2P 3P 4PD09/12/2020

 5 CLOVER FIREBALL Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1C. Supple 555753 0/01142P 4P 5P 3P 3PD29/12/2020

 6 DISTANCE RULE Last start placegetter GEL, 27/06/2023, R1 M/1T. Duncan 552986 0/01082P 6P 3P 3P 6PD28/10/2020

 7 AEROPLANE ROSIE Last start placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R3, P M/1T. Duncan 579046 0/01053P 6P 5P 2P 5PB02/08/2021

 8 KENZIE BASKIN Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/07/2023, R6, P

GRA, 02/07/2023, R1, P

M/1T. Barton 563322 0/01802P 4C 2P 2C 5CB17/07/2021

 9 DOTTY POCKET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 18/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Simpson 552049 0/0834P 2P 4P 6PB27/11/2020

 10 BANYABBA BOY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 23/07/2023, R2, P M/1P. Bailey 564972 0/0825P 2P 6PD14/11/2021

 11 FIRENZE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1M. Moroney 566416 0/0796P 2P 6PB15/12/2021

 12 ORSON STORM Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2023, R1, P M/1E. Harris 564637 0/0756P 3P 5PD08/11/2021

 13 ORSON IVY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 09/07/2023, R3, P M/1E. Harris 564640 0/0755P 3P 6PB08/11/2021

 14 ROXY'S SECRET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/05/2023, R1, P M/1B. Beach 553817 0/0687P 3P 6P 6P 5PB20/01/2021

 15 PANAMA MADAM First start M/1R. Attard 562319 0/00B14/08/2021

 16 MRS. MUSGRAVE First start M/1R. Attard 562313 0/00B14/08/2021

 17 CRASH DADDY First start M/1M. Patterson 565715 0/00D27/11/2021

 18 SHELLEY DUDETTE First start M/1G. Hancock 568286 0/00B23/11/2021

 19 TEDDY ENSBY First start M/1G. Hancock 568284 0/00D23/11/2021

 20 REBEL ROXI First start M/1E. Harris 564634 0/00B08/11/2021

 21 SEVEN BUCKS First start M/1B. Beach 566870 0/00D04/01/2022

 22 SECRET WHISPER First start M/1B. Beach 560894 0/00B01/07/2021

 23 RHYTHM AND BLUES First start M/1E. Harris 564641 0/00D08/11/2021

 24 HILLTOP STAR First start M/1C. Graham 564387 0/00D06/11/2021

 25 JUST A LIAR First start M/1C. Northfield 567523 0/00B22/12/2021
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 26 KHATANGA TEX First start M/1C. Gardoll 565052 0/00D27/10/2021

 27 DENVER JOY First start M/1T. Falls 567207 0/00B06/01/2022

 28 NO ORDINARY GAL First start M/1J. Valentine 572489 0/00B18/01/2022

 29 CANYA CHARM First start M/1J. Dart 565069 0/00B21/11/2021

 30 RICKY TALKS First start M/1R. Cooke 565032 0/00D21/11/2021

 31 LIGHTNING ROD First start M/1T. Falls 567206 0/00D06/01/2022

 32 CASH RUN First start M/1R. Cooke 565035 0/00D21/11/2021

 33 CASH GLORY First start M/1R. Cooke 565034 0/00B21/11/2021

 34 IDENTITY UNKNOWN First start M/1P. Lavis 569482 0/00B17/12/2021

 35 SOUTHERN NIGHTS First start M/1M. Ross 561976 0/00B15/08/2021

 36 BURRINGBAR BLUE First start M/1R. Andrews 566963 0/00D05/01/2022

 37 KINGSBRAE KIM First start M/1C. Northfield 567520 0/00B22/12/2021

 38 SINGLE LADIES First start M/1C. Austin 572491 0/00B18/01/2022

 39 TYPHOON DARYL Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 12/07/2023, R1, 2 M/1J. Dart 563106 0/0584PD20/09/2021

 40 ESCAPEE Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 02/07/2023, R1, 3 M/1W. Kennedy 553847 0/0258PB21/01/2021

 41 WATCH THE MARKET Unplaced after 1 start BGC, 19/07/2023, R1, 2 M/1C. Gardoll 560923 0/0258PD08/07/2021

 42 CLUB MAGIC Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R1, P M/1C. Supple 551025 0/0925P 6P 4P 3P 3PD04/11/2020

 43 RAINBOW PRIDE Weighted points score GRA, 09/04/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 553857 0/0757P 4P (FEL)P 3PB27/01/2021

 44 ALL THUNDER Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1G. Northfield 547075 0/0645P 6P 6P 6P 5PD22/06/2020

 45 DARBY DISPLAY Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R4, P M/1E. Harris 564635 0/0614P 4PD08/11/2021

 46 ROLLING COLE Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R2, P M/1W. Kennedy 548784 0/0604P 6P 4P 5P 6PD13/08/2020

 47 SPARKLING AWAY Weighted points score GRA, 28/05/2023, R1, P M/1J. King 561534 0/0575P 4PB19/07/2021

 48 PARTY MODE Weighted points score GRA, 07/07/2023, R3, P M/1C. Gardoll 565057 0/0575P 7PD27/10/2021

 49 SHEER ROCKETEER Weighted points score GRA, 23/07/2023, R1, P M/1W. Gilbert 563092 0/0547P 5P 4P 8P 4PD13/07/2021

 50 FLASH IDOL Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R3, P M/1P. Bailey 564970 0/0526P 4PD14/11/2021
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 51 TICK A BOX 2 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/0508P 6P 4P 7P 5PB27/11/2020

 52 POPPY VALENTINA Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1E. Harris 564639 0/0486P 5PB08/11/2021

 53 SHE WAS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0484P 6P 7PB17/10/2020

 54 SIMPLY SEVEN Weighted points score CAS, 20/06/2023, R1, P M/1A. Hoyland 555002 0/0446P 6PD22/01/2021

 55 BOTH OURS Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R1, P M/1R. Arnold 559726 0/0424P 7P 8PD23/05/2021

 56 MILKMAN MAV Weighted points score GRA, 09/07/2023, R2, P M/1N. Falls 547079 0/0395P 8PD22/06/2020

 57 MR. FAVOUR Weighted points score CAS, 01/12/2022, R1, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0385P 7P 8PD20/01/2021
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 1 PHANTOM PHOENIX Grade order Grade 5 5/4T. Barton 550804 6/02823P 5P 1P 1P 1PD30/10/2020

 2 JIMARY INDIANA Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Ross 550807 7/22762P 1P 2P 1P 3PB30/10/2020

 3 WRIT LARGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Northfield 562982 4/02591P 1P 1P 1PB01/09/2021

 4 DINO WAY Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Lalicz 558426 5/22492P 4P 1P 2P 4PD12/04/2021

 5 CONTEXT Grade order Grade 5 5/1T. Falls 545219 8/42281P 3P 3P 8P 1PD16/04/2020

 6 ROLLS RIPPLE Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Lalicz 557675 3/22171P 8P 1P 4C 1PD05/04/2021

 7 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 5/2A. Newstead 534598 7/22103P 4P 7P 1P 1PB22/05/2019

 8 SHE'S A SULLY Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Wylie 547904 8/02072P 5P 3P 4P 1PB01/07/2020

 9 VELOCITY TOUCHED Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 12/51956P 5P 4P 1P 2PB14/02/2019

 10 INTEGRITY SWIFT Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Andrews 562367 2/11808P 2P 1P 6P 2PB21/08/2021

 11 DOUBLE CHARMING Grade order Grade 5 5/1D. Casey 554465 6/31775P 1P 7P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 12 SANDAVE STYLE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 554244 3/11775P 5P 4P 2P 2YD16/01/2021

 13 TAIL SPINNER Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Ahern 560895 2/01746P 4P 1P 3P 1PB01/07/2021

 14 CASHED UP ASHTON Grade order Grade 5 5/1R. Cooke 550579 5/41716P 3P 5P 1P 5PD20/10/2020

 15 OUR TURN Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Robinson 553339 5/21686P 8P 1P 3P 3PD03/11/2020

 16 BEEN FRAMED Grade order Grade 5 5/1B. Ellis 550132 12/41654P 3P 3P 4P 8PD07/10/2020

 17 FLY TOM Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Landrigan 556571 6/41594P 2P 4P 6P 3PD16/03/2021

 18 VALUE BASKET 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01533P 3P 6P 5P 1PB27/11/2020

 19 DARRYL'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 5/1M. Northfield 549649 6/51354P 4P 5P 5P 8PB11/07/2020

 20 MCLINTOCK Grade order Grade 5 5/4L. Wylie 555437 3/01205P 6P 4P 5P 2PD15/02/2021

 21 TUMBLING DICE Grade order Grade 5 5/3T. Duncan 546117 5/11205P 3P 4P 4P 6PD26/05/2020

 22 HERO FOR HER 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Ross 539142 6/01142P 4P 4P 8P 8PD31/10/2019

 23 CASH ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 5/1J. Antonelli 543150 10/61147P 6P 5P 7P 2PD21/02/2020

 24 BOKARM ARROW 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Northfield 547076 2/0726P 6P 6P 6P 7PD22/06/2020

 25 SYMI VENTURA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1608P 8P 7P 7P 6PD18/01/2020
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 20/143511P 1P 2P 6P 1PD27/11/2020

 2 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 1/2J. King 553083 11/103031P 8P 5P 1P 1PD30/12/2020

 3 RUNAWAY BABE 2 Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R9, P 1/2D. Robinson 550594 9/72491P 1P 5P 4P 4PB17/10/2020
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 1 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R9, 5 2/1/2L. Wylie 539391 7/62046P 3P 5P 1P 3PB18/11/2019
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 1 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R11, P 3/1/2J. Childs 542853 8/62613P 1P 5P 4P 1PD16/02/2020

 2 EDGE GAMBLER 1 Dropping in grade BGC, 26/07/2023, R9, 2 3/1/2P. Lavis 539065 14/62625P 3C 4C 2C 1PB29/10/2019

 3 TINY ZAMBORA Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 3/1/1D. Cecil 550315 6/51508P 4P 1P 5P 7PB19/09/2020
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 1 ZIPPING THUNDER Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2P. Lavis 538800 10/71681P 4P 3P 4P 7PD11/10/2019

 2 KOORINGA JACK Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 4/1/2J. Wells 555455 6/41441P 7P 4P 4P 5PD23/02/2021

 3 MY REPUTATION Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 9/82222P 5P 1P 4P 8PD09/12/2020

 4 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R9, 5 4/1/2L. Wylie 539397 5/42135P 2P 1P 1P 5PB18/11/2019
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 1 BYE BYE RAMBO Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P 5/2S. Attwater 555204 3/22221P 2P 5P 2P 2PD11/02/2021

 2 LARA RUMBLE Last start winner IPS, 20/07/2023, R11, 3 5/3S. Kavanagh 562164 2/11971P 4P 2P 1P 2PB17/07/2021

 3 SHINE AND FIRE Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R12, P 5/3M. Moroney 566414 2/11881P 7P 2P 1P 2PB15/12/2021

 4 TRANQUIL LEXIE Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/1G. Robertson 539574 4/31831P 1P 7P 8P 3PB23/11/2019

 5 PRIMERO Last start winner CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. Hewett 555760 1/01201P 6P 3P 4P 2PD31/12/2020

 6 SURF PRINCESS 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 13/07/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 4/32133P 6P 2P 2P 1PB25/03/2021

 7 COBBER DUDE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/2G. Hancock 548650 3/21862P (FEL)P 6P 2P 1PD09/08/2020

 8 KILARA GIRL 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Hancock 550129 2/11653P 2P 4P 3P 7PB07/10/2020

 9 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 5/1E. Patton 542270 6/51652P 3P 8P 2P 8PB09/02/2020

 10 FAN COOL UNIT 3 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11642P 2M 7P 3P 6MB23/02/2019

 11 AMBER JACK Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R11, P 5/3J. Hewett 550620 2/11593P 3P 2P 5P 8PD14/10/2020

 12 VELOCITY ELSIE Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R6, P 5/3J. King 553399 2/11142P 5P 4P 6P 7PB29/12/2020

 13 SET SAIL Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/2J. Hewett 555759 4/2933P 8P 6P 7P 7PB31/12/2020

 14 WILGUNYA SCOTT Dropping in grade CAS, 27/07/2023, R5, P 5/1D. King 539199 7/61955P 2P 5P 3P 4PD17/11/2019

 15 BOMBER STAN Dropping in grade CAS, 20/07/2023, R2, P 5/1F. Hancock 542172 6/51744P 3P 8P 2P 5PD05/02/2020

 16 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/112074P 2P 4P 4P 1PD23/11/2019

 17 WISH COME TRUE 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/11717P 2P 3P 1P 8PB30/01/2021

 18 BURNING ROSE Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R3, P 5/3D. Brodie 556977 2/11566P 5P 3P 1P 4PB25/03/2021

 19 BURNING SAND Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Mortensen 550746 3/21565P 2P 2P 4P 4PD23/10/2020

 20 MR FRESH 2 Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R2, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558642 1/01534P 5P 5P 2P 2PD01/05/2021

 21 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41444P 3P 3P 7P 4PD23/11/2019

 22 CLOVER LIZZIE Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Supple 539720 3/21354P 3P 5P 8P 3PB08/11/2019

 23 JAMIE TARTT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 553275 6/41296P 4P 2P 7P 7PD01/01/2021

 24 BALMAIN JUROR Weighted points score IPS, 01/03/2023, R8, 3 5/4T. Duncan 553402 1/01267P 6P 4P 3P 1PD29/12/2020

 25 CHOICE WORDS Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R4, P 5/1J. King 553079 4/31205P 4P 5P 7P 2PD30/12/2020

12 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 July 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 August 2023

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 26 HE'S HALF OURS Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R12, P 5/3L. Walker 559228 2/11176P 4P 7P 8P 1PD18/05/2021

 27 CURIOUS CAZA Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R3, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558643 1/01116P 2P 4P 7P 6PB01/05/2021

 28 SNOW PATROL 2 Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R7, 5 5/3L. Wylie 558041 2/11117P 5P 7P 4P 2PD21/04/2021

 29 OLAF'S ADVENTURE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 06/07/2023, R12, M 5/1G. Northfield 526250 5/41103M 6P 5P 5P 7MB17/10/2018

 30 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Beach 551792 3/11087P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/10/2020

 31 PINK MOON Weighted points score CAS, 22/06/2023, R10, P 5/4M. Ross 558865 1/01027P 7P 4P 3P 6PB11/05/2021

 32 CRACKING MISS Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R2, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558644 1/01026P 6P 3P 6P 6PB01/05/2021

 33 SMOOTH JOHNNY Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/11027P 4P 3P 7P 6PD25/04/2019

 34 TINY BROCKIE Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2023, R3, 3 5/4D. Cecil 550318 1/0886P 6P 1P 6P 5PB19/09/2020

 35 KINGSBRAE WILMA Weighted points score CAS, 18/07/2023, R4, P 5/1E. Patton 498389 10/9738P 7P 7P 6M 7PB07/12/2017

 36 KERRY Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0727P 7P 4P 6P 7PB22/09/2020

 37 BLAZING BONUS 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0726P 7P 6P 4P 8PB06/09/2019

 38 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Supple 539721 4/3696P 6P 5P 8P 8PB08/11/2019

 39 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 29/06/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Northfield 539198 5/4666P 8P 6P (FEL)P 7PB17/11/2019

 40 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 4/3548P 8P 7P 6P 8PB22/09/2020
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 1 ROBELL LOLA 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1B. Ellis 564246 0/01173PB27/10/2021

 2 SNOW BELLE Last start placegetter CAP, 26/07/2023, R1, 5 M/1L. Wylie 558039 0/01003P 2P 4P 4P 5PB21/04/2021

 3 TICK A BOX 1 Weighted points score CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P M/1P. Simpson 552050 0/0508P 6P 4P 7P 5PB27/11/2020

 4 SHE WAS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R1, P M/1D. Cecil 550588 0/0484P 6P 7PB17/10/2020

 5 LAST LAUGH Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R1, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0424P 8P 7PB30/01/2021
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 1 BOOK BOOK Last start winner CAS, 18/07/2023, R7, P 5/2S. Lockhart 552254 4/21951P 7P 2P 6P 1PB04/12/2020

 2 VELOCITY SASHA Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/3J. King 555580 2/11801P 1P 3P 6P 2PB15/01/2021

 3 MR. IMPORTANT Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Beach 553821 4/31471P 4P 4P 4P 4PD20/01/2021

 4 PARK UP Last start winner CAS, 13/07/2023, R1, P 5/4J. King 561533 1/01401P 3PD19/07/2021

 5 STEP IT UP Last start winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R1, P 5/4P. Simpson 552051 1/0841P 4P 4P 5P 7PB27/11/2020

 6 SURF PRINCESS 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 13/07/2023, R10, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 4/32133P 6P 2P 2P 1PB25/03/2021

 7 KINGSBRAE SMOKEY Last start placegetter CAS, 06/07/2023, R8, P 5/3C. Northfield 562624 2/11803P 4P 1P 2P 8PD06/09/2021

 8 KILARA GIRL 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R9, P 5/3J. Hancock 550129 2/11653P 2P 4P 3P 7PB07/10/2020

 9 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Bradley 530523 2/11642P 2M 7P 3P 6MB23/02/2019

 10 VALUE BASKET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R3, P 5/4P. Simpson 552047 1/01533P 3P 6P 5P 1PB27/11/2020

 11 UNQUENCHABLE Last start placegetter CAS, 13/07/2023, R11, P 5/2M. Beach 553822 3/21503P 5P 1P 8P 4PD20/01/2021

 12 HERO FOR HER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 25/07/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Ross 539142 6/51142P 4P 4P 8P 8PD31/10/2019

 13 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/112074P 2P 4P 4P 1PD23/11/2019

 14 SCARLET OAK Weighted points score IPS, 27/06/2023, R11, 3 5/3J. Valentine 562710 2/11917P 8P 7C 3P 1PB28/08/2021

 15 WISH COME TRUE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Casey 554466 2/11717P 2P 3P 1P 8PB30/01/2021

 16 MR FRESH 1 Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R2, 5 5/4L. Wylie 558642 1/01534P 5P 5P 2P 2PD01/05/2021

 17 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/41444P 3P 3P 7P 4PD23/11/2019

 18 MR. SHIFTY Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R10, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 4/31324P 3P 7P 2P 8PD21/10/2020

 19 HARA'S REIGN Weighted points score BGC, 19/06/2023, R5, 2 5/4D. Robinson 547476 5/01327P 7P 4P 5P 1PB11/07/2020

 20 JAMIE TARTT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 553275 6/41296P 4P 2P 7P 7PD01/01/2021

 21 BLACK PATCH Weighted points score CAS, 13/07/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Lavis 551353 2/11268P 7P 6P 3P 3PB02/10/2020

 22 SNOW PATROL 1 Weighted points score CAP, 26/07/2023, R7, 5 5/3L. Wylie 558041 2/11117P 5P 7P 4P 2PD21/04/2021

 23 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 11/06/2023, R10, P 5/3B. Beach 551792 3/11087P 7P 1P 6P 8PB15/10/2020

 24 MISS DUDETTE Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R3, P 5/1G. Hancock 548651 4/3966P 5P 5P 4P 4PB09/08/2020

 25 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R2, P 5/3P. Lavis 539149 2/1935P 4P 5P 5P 5PD31/10/2019
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 26 JUST MUMMULGUM Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R4, P 5/4G. Hancock 548652 1/0814P 8P 6P 4P 6PD09/08/2020

 27 BLAZING BONUS 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bradley 537453 1/0726P 7P 6P 4P 8PB06/09/2019

 28 BOKARM ARROW 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/07/2023, R9, P 5/3G. Northfield 547076 2/1726P 6P 6P 6P 7PD22/06/2020

 29 SYMI VENTURA 2 Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R9, P 5/3K. Mackay 541451 4/1608P 8P 7P 7P 6PD18/01/2020

16 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 July 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 August 2023

P 2 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 COMMANDS RESPECT Weighted points score BGC, 27/07/2023, R10, 1 2/1/2G. Dart 546423 25/92667C 4C 1C 1P 2PD27/05/2020

17 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 31 July 2023 - 07:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 03 August 2023

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 SHIMA MAGIC 1 Last start Provincial winner GRA, 30/07/2023, R5, P 4/1/2M. Moroney 545042 9/22791P 2P 6P 2P 1PB26/01/2020

 2 RAW HONEY 2 Last start Provincial winner CAS, 25/07/2023, R10, P 4/1/2M. Ross 549382 10/22431P 3P 6P 2P 3PB06/09/2020

 3 STEEL GAMBLER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/07/2023, R6, P 4/1/1P. Lavis 539069 17/81924P 5P 3C 2P 4CD29/10/2019
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 1 RUN WEST Last start placegetter CAS, 20/07/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Swain 545309 8/12922P 2P 3C 4C 2CD14/04/2020
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